Fliegl Stuur as, Koel/vries+Klep trailer

General features

Brand

Subcategory

Licence plate
Construction year

Date of first registration
Condition

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GWV

Length

Width

Fliegl
Refrigerated
ON-71-HX
2014
28-04-2014
Used

ON-71-HX

AURMO  WiSOkgs  Vois.

Prase Amps.
um 10 0245PF000514 || !

8.970kg
24.030kg
33.000kg
1.315cm

260cm




Fliegl Stuur as, Koel/vries+Klep trailer

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Accessories
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